Student Surveys Results: 2018

Encinita School

What the students say about ASES (more Factors for Attending ASES (more than one
than one could be chosen): can be chosen):

Enjoy being at ASES —94% Parents — 65%

Enjoy enrichment classes —91% School — 8%

Are able to finish homework — 98% Friends —53%

Receiving help from staff — 94% No one at Home —32%

Feel safe at ASES —95% Fun Things — 60%

Have enough outdoor time —95% Help with HW — 62%

Being Safe — 48%

Favorite activities at Encinitas: sports & art

Janson School

What the students say about ASES (more Factors for attending ASES (more than one
than one could be chosen): can be chosen):

Enjoy being at ASES —98% Parents — 63%

Enjoy enrichment classes — 96% School —3%

Are able to finish homework — 94% Friends — 65%

Receive help from staff — 95% No one at Home —41%

Feel safe at ASES —90% Fun Things —67%

Have enough outdoor time — 98% Help with HW —52%

Being Safe — 58%

Favorite activities at Janson: outdoor time & Enrichment



Student Surveys Results: 2018

Savannah School

What the students say about ASES (more Factors for Attending ASES (more than one
than one could be chosen): could be chosen):

Enjoy being at ASES —75% Parents —61%

Enjoy Enrichment Classes — 85% School —3%

Are able to finish Homework — 95% Friends —49%

Receive help from staff — 84% No one at Home — 28%

Feel Safe at ASES —89% Fun Things —50%

Have enough outdoor time —93% Help with HW —39%

Being Safe — 34%

Favorite activities at Savannah: outdoor time, computers, & art

Shuey School

What the students say about ASES (more Factors for Attending ASES (more than
than one could be chosen): could be chosen)

Enjoy being at ASES —95% Parents — 67%

Enjoy enrichment classes — 97% School —11%

Are able to finish homework — 98% Friends —57%

Receive help from staff — 88% No one at Home —43%

Feel safe at ASES —91% Fun Things — 79%

Have enough outdoor time — 98% Help with HW —49%

Being Safe — 64%

Favorite activities at Shuey: cooking, sports, art, & science



Student Surveys Results: 2018

Muscatel School

What students say about ASES (more than Reasons for Attending ASES (more than
one could be chosen): one could be chosen):

Enjoy being at ASES — 82% Parents —71%

Enjoy enrichment classes — 75% School - 0%

Are able to finish homework — 92% Friends —71%

Receive help from staff — 69% No one at Home — 18%

Feel safe at ASES —84% Fun Things —22%

Have enough outdoor time —92% Help with HW —22%

Being Safe — 25%

Favorite activities at Muscatel: outdoor time, fields Trips, leadership



Parent Survey Results: 2018

‘ Parents

Satisfaction with program — 91%
Feel children are safe — 100%
Believe program helps students — 100%

Approachable staff — 100%

Most important activities for parents: homework, outdoor time



